
Grade Level 
2018-2019 

Quantity 
Cost  
Each 

Total 

Kinder  $71  

1st  $51  

2nd Last Name A-L  $70  

2nd Last Name M-Z  $70  

3rd  $53  

4th Boys   $70  

4th Girls  $70  

5th  $55  

           Grand Total  $ 

Student’s Name Grade in 2018-2019 

Parent’s Name Telephone #     

E-Mail Address 

A list of supplies included in each kit is on 
back of this order form. 

 
 

School supplies will be delivered to your  
child’s classroom by the first day of school.  

SIGNAL HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
2018-2019 SCHOOL SUPPLY ORDER FORM  

National 
Retailer 

EPI 
Price 

You Save  

Nearly 40% 

$57.96 $34.86 $23.10 

Save Up to 40% on Supplies with EPI  
Pricing below compares items in our basic elementary school supply pack containing 43 of the most 

common items schools order. Your school pricing will vary due to customized programs. 

ORDER FORMS MUST BE MAILED!! 
 

Order by mailing order form and either check or cash to 
  

Jodi Barish  
6 Greenwood Lane, Melville, N.Y. 11747  

no later than June 25, 2018. 
OR 

ORDER SECURELY ONLINE UNTIL JUNE 30TH! 
www.educationalproducts.com/shoppacks 

Enter School ID: SIG013 
 
 

NO LATE ORDERS WILL BE ACCEPTED! 
 
 

Make Checks Payable to:  SIGNAL HILL PTA 
There will be a returned check fee. 

For questions, please contact Stephanie Klein at 
steph9459@aol.com or Jodi Barish at jodes14170@aol.com 



 SIGNAL HILL ELEMENTARY 2018-2019 SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST  

KINDERGARTEN 
48 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 

1 MEAD WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 

2 ASST. PLASTIC POCKET ONLY FOLDER 

3 ASSORTED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 

1 3X5 FILE BOX 

1 3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT 

10 ELMER'S 0.77OZ (22 GRAM) GLUE STICK 

1 ELMER'S 4OZ SCHOOL GLUE 

2 CRAYOLA WASHABLE WATERCOLORS 8CT 

6 PAPERMATE BLACK FLAIR MED FELT TIP PEN 

1 FOUR COLOR PACK OF PLAY DOH (4 OZ CANS) 

5 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 

1 CRAYOLA CLASSIC THICK MARKERS 8CT 

1 EXPO2 LOW ODOR FINE TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK 

2 MAGIC RUB ERASER (PEN/PENCIL) LATEX FREE 

1 FISKARS 5" BLUNT SCISSORS 

1 9X12 ASST CONST PAPER 50CT 

1 UNSCENTED BABY WIPES SOFT PACK 80CT 

1 BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS-20CT 

1 BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART BAGS 25CT 

1 ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER 

1 10.5X5.5 ASST VINYL PENCIL BAG 

FIRST GRADE 
4 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 

1 RED PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 

1 YELLOW PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 

1 GREEN PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 

24 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 

2 MAGIC RUB ERASER (PEN/PENCIL) LATEX FREE 

1 ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5 X 5.75 X 2.5 

1 SHARPIE ACCENT PEN STYLE HIGHLIGHTER FL. YELLOW 

1 CRAYOLA CLASSIC THICK MARKERS 8CT 

6 ELMER'S 0.77OZ (22 GRAM) GLUE STICK 

2 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 

1 BLUNT 5" SCISSORS 

2 PAPERMATE BLACK FLAIR MED FELT TIP PEN 

1 3X3 YELLOW POST IT NOTES 4/50 SHT PADS 

1 EXPO2 LOW ODOR CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK 

1 ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER 

SECOND GRADE 
6 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 

1 RED PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 

1 GREEN PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 

1 YELLOW PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 

1 BLUE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 

1 PURPLE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 

36 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 

3 WHITE VINYL ERASER 1EA 

12 ELMER'S SMALL .21OZ PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK 

1 ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5 X 5.75 X 2.5 

1 STANDARD LETTER CLIPBOARD 

1 BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS-20CT – LAST NAME A-L 

1 BOX RECLOSABLE SANDWICH BAGS 50CT– LAST NAME M-Z 

1 FISKARS 5" BLUNT SCISSORS 

1 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 16CT 

12 PAPERMATE BLACK FLAIR MED FELT TIP PEN 

1 SHARPIE BLACK FINE MARKER 1EA 

1 FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER 

1 ON THE EAR ADJUSTABLE BAND HEADPHONES HO415 

1 ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER 

FIFTH GRADE 
1 3SUB WIDE RULED ASST SPIRAL 120CT 

2 MEAD WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 

3 ASST. PLASTIC FOLDER W/ 3 HOLES 

2 FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER 

60 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE 

1 NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP W/ GROMT 7.25X10.25 

1 FISKARS 5" SHARP SCISSORS 

2 ELMER'S SMALL .21OZ PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK 

2 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT 

1 2" AVERY ASST DURABLE D-RING BINDER 

1 ASST POLY INSERT DIVIDERS 5TABS 10 POCKETS 

1 EXPO2 LOW ODOR FINE TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK 

1 MED PINK PEARL/CARNATION ERASER 

2 3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT 

1 12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC PLASTIC RULER 

1 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 

1 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT 

1 3X3 YELLOW POST IT NOTES 1/50 SHT PAD 

1 ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER 

1 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 

FOURTH GRADE 
4 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 

1 3SUB WIDE RULED ASST SPIRAL 120CT 

1 RED PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 

1 BLUE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 

1 GREEN PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 

1 YELLOW PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 

3 1" ASST FLEXIBLE POLY BINDER 

2 5STAR 8X10.5 WIDE REINFORCED FILLER PAPER 100CT 

60 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 

1 REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE 

1 NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP W/ GROMT 7.25X10.25 

2 FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER 

2 SHARPIE BLACK CHISEL TIP MARKER 

1 SHARPIE BLACK FINE MARKER 1EA 

2 GREEN MED STICK PEN 

1 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 

1 CRAYOLA CLASSIC THICK MARKERS 8CT 

3 ELMER'S .77OZ WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK 

1 FISKARS 5" SHARP SCISSORS 

2 PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE) 

1 WHITE REINFORCEMENTS 200/PK. 

1 BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART BAGS 25CT– BOYS ONLY  

1 BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS-20CT– GIRLS ONLY  

1 ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER 

THIRD GRADE 
72 NO2 PRESHARPENED YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE) 

1 PENDAFLEX ASST 7PKT EXPAND FILE W/ELASTIC CLOSE 

4 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 

1 3SUB WIDE RULED ASST SPIRAL 120CT 

6 ELMER'S 0.77OZ (22 GRAM) GLUE STICK 

2 PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE) 

2 SHARPIE BLACK ULTRA FINE MARKER 

2 SHARPIE BLACK FINE MARKER 1EA 

1 NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP W/ GROMT 7.25X10.25 

1 REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE 

1 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 

1 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT 

2 FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER 

1 SHARP 5" SCISSORS 

1 LOW ODOR CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKER 4CT 

1 3X3 YELLOW POST IT NOTES 4/50 SHT PADS 

1 ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER 


